Central District Athletic Board
Boys Wrestling Pass List

School: Division:

WRESTLING TEAM ROSTER

This information will be published in the toumament program, please check names for accuracy.

PARTICIPATING WRESTLERS - list up to 14 in weight class order.

Weight Grade
class Players' Names (First name, then last name) Pronunciation

106
113
120
126
132
138
144
150
157
165
175
190
215
285

© © N & O B W N =

—_
o

—_
—

—_
N

—_
W

—
N

OTHER PERSONNEL

List up to 6 additional individuals that will with your team.
This includes coaching staff, managers, trainers, team physicians and statisticians.

Names (First name, then last name) Position
15 Head Coach
16 Assistant Coach
17
18
19
20

The total number of individuals on the combined roster and bench lists may not exceed 20




