Central District Athletic Board Boys Wrestling Pass List

1					
School:		: Division:			
WRESTLING TEAM ROSTER					
This information will be published in the tournament program, please check names for accuracy. PARTICIPATING WRESTLERS - list up to 14 in weight class order.					
		PARTICIPATING WRESTLERS - IIST	up to 14 in weight class or	der.	
	Weight class	Players' Names (First name, then last name)	Pronunciation	Grade	
1	106	,			
2	113				
3	120				
4	126				
5	132				
6	138				
7	144				
8	150				
9	157				
10	165				
11	175				
12	190				
13	215				
14	285				
	OTHER PERSONNEL List up to 6 additional individuals that will with your team. This includes coaching staff, managers, trainers, team physicians and statisticians.				
	Names (First name, then last name) Names (First name, then last name) Names (First name, then last name)				
15		rames (i not name, then last name)		Head Coach	
16			sistant Coach		
17				Sistant Ovacii	
''					

The total number of individuals on the combined roster and bench lists may not exceed 20

19 20